


PRECISE.
Our content is customisable to be as 

interactive as you please with the 
main objective of pulling the reader 

in and be fully engaged with 
animated photos, videos, live 

streaming and more.
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We are a contemporary luxury digital publication proudly founded and 
based in Kuala Lumpur. We strive to deliver the latest news and trends in 
to our readers in the most interactive and engaging way. We are the only 

title so far to be birthed in the proud city of KL with a focus on both local 
and international news and coverage. Through riveting content 

complemented by quality photos, clean layouts, live videos and more, we 
send luxury news in not only the fastest, but most impactful manner, 

catered to Malaysians at home and away.

ENGAGING. EFFICIENT.
Being solely digital allows us to 

create and share the latest news as 
fast as by the hour and have it 

offered in a myriad of ways.

Our content is underlined by insider 
knowledge and genuine appreciation 

for craftsmanship and class. 
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SITE DEMOGRAPHIC
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18 - 24 
25 - 34 
35 - 44 
45 - 54 
55 <

age

13% 

32% 

23% 

13% 

19%

tablet (1.84%)

mobile 
(71.46%)

desktop 
(26.70%)



2020 website statistics 
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842
568

kk Page 
views

Visitors
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January - September 2020



2020 website statistics 
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September 2019 - September 2020



editorial lineup for 2020
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display advertising rates
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Inspire Sponsorship (Digital Cover)  

Digital Banner 

E-Newsletter Banner Ad 

EDM 

Customised Content - Write Up Advertorial 

Video Advertorial - Assets provided by client 

Video Advertorial - FirstClasse Production 

Social media posting - Instagram post

monthly

UPON REQUEST 

CPM 230 

9k 

10.5k 

8.5k 

8.5k 

UPON REQUEST 

2.5k

Note 
• All advertising placements above will be on 100% SOV basis in its own section/page.   
• All rates are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia and are subjected to 6% SST.    
• No extra surcharges for Rich Media* advertisements.    
• All advertising materials are to be provided by the advertiser. 
• Nett price not inclusive 15% media agency comm 

*Inspire (buy-out) will include only your brands product placement.

11



12



12



13



www.firstclasse.com.my | IG FB @firstclassemalaysia | youtube FirstClasse Malaysia 18

www.firstclasse.com.my

thank you for your time.

leonard lo    
General Manager 

Vincee  Tan    
Business Development Director

+6012 287 3732 
leonardlo@firstclasse.com.my 
+6012 272 7522 
vinceetan@firstclasse.com.my

http://www.firstclasse.com.my
mailto:leonardlo@firstclasse.com.my

